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Local Transmission Service

and Transmission
Transmission
Upgrades to non-PTF
Provider Page
Name
E-Mail / Phone
· BHE
http://www.oasis.oati.com/BHE/index.html
Gradon Haehnel
ghaehnel@bhe.com
· CMP
http://www.oasis.oati.com/CMP/index.html
Marc Guerrette
marc.guerrette@cmpco.com
· CTMEEC
http://www.oasis.oati.com/CTME/index.html
Thomas Solinsky
tsolinsky@cmeec.org
· Fitchburg (FGE)
http://www.oasis.oati.com/FGE/index.html
Kevin Sprague
sprague@unitil.com
· NHT
http://www.oasis.oati.com/NHT/index.html
Luke Whiting
luke.whiting@fpl.com
· GMP
http://www.oasis.oati.com/GMP/index.html
Carl Scott
carl.scott@greenmountainpower.com
· NEP (NGRID)
http://www.oasis.oati.com/NEP/index.html
Ed Kremzier; or
edward.m.kremzier@nationalgrid.com

Kathryn Cox
kathryn.cox@nationalgrid.com
· NSTAR
http://www.oasis.oati.com/NSTR/index.html
Paul Krawczyk
paul.krawczyk@nstar.com
· NU
http://www.oasis.oati.com/NU/index.html
Bill O’Hara
william.ohara@nu.com
· UI
http://www.oasis.oati.com/UICO/index.html
Laurie Lombardi; or
laurie.lombardi@uinet.com

James Clemente
james.clemente@uinet.com
· Unitil (UES)
http://www.oasis.oati.com/UES/index.html
Kevin Sprague
sprague@unitil.com
· VEC
http://www.oasis.oati.com/VECT/index.html
Kevin Perry
kperry@vermontelectric.coop
· VT Transco
http://www.oasis.oati.com/VTTR/index.html
Kim Pritchard
kpritchard@velco.com
Other Transmission Service

· Phase I/II Service
http://www.oatioasis.com/ISNE/ISNEdocs/Phase-I-II-percentages.htm
Contact the individual Schedule 20A Service Providers

(Click on the link to the left and then select one of the entities

   listed in Section A of the “Transmission Service Offerings for

   the Phase I/II HVDC-TF Intertie with Hydro-Québec ” table.)

Merchant Transmission Service

· Cross Sound Cable Service
http://www.oasis.oati.com/CSC/index.html
CSC Transmission Provider
508-229–7947
Regional Transmission Services
· Regional Network Service
http://www.oasis.oati.com/ISNE/index.html
Bruce Kay
bkay@iso-ne.com

HYPERLINK "http://www.oasis.oati.com/ISNE/index.html"l
· Through or Out Service
http://www.oasis.oati.com/ISNE/index.html
Bruce Kay
bkay@iso-ne.com
· Large Generator Interconnection
http://www.oasis.oati.com/ISNE/index.html
Dave Forrest
dforrest@iso-ne.com
· Small Generator Interconnection
http://www.oasis.oati.com/ISNE/index.html
Dave Forrest
dforrest@iso-ne.com
· Transmission Upgrades to PTF
http://www.oasis.oati.com/ISNE/index.html
Dave Forrest
dforrest@iso-ne.com
* Note:
The transmission customer may also refer to the individual Transmission Provider Page(s) on the New England OASIS site for additional contact and transmission service information (see http://www.oatioasis.com/isne_default.htm)
